
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Information Services
2300 Bloomdale Rd

Suite 3198
McKinney, Texas 75071
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Judge Chris Hill
Commissioner Duncan Webb
Commissioner Darrell Hale
Commissioner Cheryl Williams
Commissioner Susan Fletcher

From: Caren Skipworth, CIO

Date: March 7, 2025

Re: FY25 Maintenance Contract Renewal and Migration Authorization

   

At the request of the Purchasing Department, Information Technology is requesting 
Commissioner Court to authorize renewal of the Foray Digital Evidence Management 
Maintenance Agreement, as amended to a month to month renewal basis. The FY25 
maintenance renewal, through March 31, 2026, awarded to Foray Technologies, costs 
$390,728.40 and will be paid in 12 installments of $32,560.70. The renewal is budgeted 
from the FY25 non-departmental maintenance account and DA funding sources.


